Ordering information - Rapid Exchange
10 mm 15 mm 20 mm 30 mm 40 mm
1.25 mm DC-RH1210EH* DC-RH1215EH* - - -
1.50 mm - DC-RH1515EH* DC-RH1520EH* - -
2.00 mm - DC-RH2015EHW DC-RH2020EHW DC-RH2030EHW DC-RH2040EHW
2.25 mm DC-RH2210EHW DC-RH2215EHW DC-RH2220EHW DC-RH2230EHW DC-RH2240EHW
2.50 mm DC-RH2510EHW DC-RH2515EHW DC-RH2520EHW DC-RH2530EHW DC-RH2540EHW
2.75 mm DC-RH2710EHW DC-RH2715EHW DC-RH2720EHW DC-RH2730EHW DC-RH2740EHW
3.00 mm DC-RH3010EHW DC-RH3015EHW DC-RH3020EHW DC-RH3030EHW DC-RH3040EHW
3.50 mm DC-RH3510EHW DC-RH3515EHW DC-RH3520EHW DC-RH3530EHW DC-RH3540EHW
4.00 mm DC-RH4010EHW DC-RH4015EHW DC-RH4020EHW DC-RH4030EHW DC-RH4040EHW
Balloon length
Balloon diameter
Radiopaque markers Distal Shaft: 2.4 Fr (0.80 mm) to 2.6 Fr (0.87 mm)
Depth markers
Proximal shaft: 2.0 Fr (0.67 mm)
Ordering information - OTW
Radiopaque markers
Hydrophilic coating
Depth markers
Distal shaft: 2.5 Fr (0.84 mm) Proximal shaft: 3.2 Fr (1.07 mm)
10 mm 15 mm 20 mm
Normal shaft (135 cm) - - -
1.25 mm DC-PH1210PH* - -
1.50 mm - DC-PH1515PH* -
2.00 mm - - DC-PH2020PHW
2.50 mm - - DC-PH2520PHW
Long shaft (148 cm) - - -
1.25 mm DC-PH1210LH* - -
2.00 mm - - DC-PH2020LHW
2.50 mm - - DC-PH2520LHW
Balloon length
Balloon diameter
IS
15